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R09508
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R09534
R09500
R09493
R09488
R09473
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R09464
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R09533
R09503
R09502
R09484
R09470

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
BUREAU OF STREET SERVICES

PHONE (213) 847-3200

REVISED 08/14/19

RESURFACING AND RECONSTRUCTION COMMITTED PROJECTS
SEPTEMBER 2019/ ZONE II

oB CIR

35034
16352
20810
13352
28204
32774
17311
32272
33656
32768
34082
33222
33666
27867
33191
32274
32770
33668
32726
32444
33197
33194
33719
33193
33192
31794
13357
28069
30224
33727
33196
31793

CIR

CIR

CIR

CIR

STREET

ALY E/O WHITSETT AV
ALY E/O WHITSETT AV
ALY S/O STRATHERN ST
ANDORA AV
APPERSON ST
ARMINTA ST
BLACKHAWK ST
BROOKE AV
BRYANT ST

CANBY AV

CANBY AV
CEDROS AV
CHASE ST
COMMERCE AV
CONOVER ST
CRAGGY VIEW ST
DARBY AV
DEERING AV
DEVONSHIRE ST
DOLOROSA ST
DOMINICA AV
ESKO AV

ETON AV
FOOTHILL PL
FRANCE AV
GERMAIN ST
GERMAIN ST
GULLO AV
HACKNEY ST
INDEPENDENCE AV
JACINTO AV
JAMES ALAN ClI

CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING

Wednesday, August 14, 2019

STPL PROJECTS

CIR

FROM

TO

ALLEY N/O CHANDLER BL CHANDLER BL

D/E E/O 2ND ALLEY E/O
CRANER AV
TOPANGA CANYON BL
COMMERCE AV
ETIWANDA AV

GLADE AV

HANNA AV

VARIEL AV

INGOMAR ST
ARMINTA ST

RAYEN ST

VARIEL AV

D/E N/O SEVENHILLS DR
D/E E/O FOOTHILL BL
D/E E/O BROOKE AV
INGOMAR ST
COMMUNITY ST
TOPANGA CANYON BL
FALLBROOK AV

D/E N/O JIMENEZ ST
D/E N/O JIMENEZ ST
NORDHOFF ST
FOOTHILL BL
VALMONT ST

VALLEY CIRCLE BL
ANDORA AV
OSBORNE ST

D/E E/O INDEPENDENCE AV

CHASE ST
D/E N/O JIMENEZ ST
LARWIN AV

IP = PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO= CARRY OVER

CUMPSTON ST
VINELAND DR
FARRALONE AV
FOOTHILL BL
RESEDA BL

DE W/O GLADE AV
MAYALL ST
CANOGA AV E SERV RD
D/E S/O INGOMAR ST
D/E SIO ARMINTA ST
PARTHENIA ST
ETON AV

VALMONT ST
FOOTHILL BL
BROOKE AV

D/E S/O INGOMAR ST
D/E S/O COMMUNITY ST
D/E W/O LARWIN AV
WOODLAKE AV
JIMENEZ ST
FOOTHILL BL
PARTHENIA ST
FOOTHILL BL

D/E S/O TUJUNGA CANYON

D/E W/O LARWIN AV
NEVADA AV
MONTAGUE ST

D/E W/O INDEPENDENCE
SCHOENBORN ST
JIMENEZ ST

LARWIN AV

TBM MD CD NC#

562/F2 217 02

562/F2 217 02 25
533/A2 217 02 8
499/J4 223 12 99
503/J4 218 07 10
53003 221 12 15
499/4 223 12
499/4 223 12 99
530/B1 223 03 13
53003 221 12 15
53003 221 12 15
501/J7 220 06 100
530/B1 223 03 13
504/A3 218 07 10
503/D1 218 07 9
499004 223 12 99
53003 221 12 15
530/B2 223 03 13
499/4 223 12 99
559/H2 224 03 16
503/C1 218 07 9
503/C1 218 07 9
500/B7 223 03 13
503/D1 218 07 9
504/B4 218 07 10
499/33 223 12 99
499/33 223 12 99
502/B7 220 06 6
530/B2 223 03 13
530/B1 223 03 13
503/C1 218 07 9
499/4 223 12 99
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R09462
R09487
R09536
R09465
R09476
R09492
R09472
R09516
R09512
R09467
R09506
R09496
R09483
R09504
R09474
R09518
R09505
R09491
R09494
R09513
R09514
R09481
R09535
R09532
R09495
R09469
R09497
R09501
R09515
R09477
R09486
R09507

oB CIR

32728
33851
29628
31795
32727
25885
32273
32443
31595
13358
30372
33178
33195
30225
32275
32445
33623
33179
33180
32343
32562
11309
33609
33220
31253
27923
33190
33669
30365
32729
33198
22177

CIR

CIR
CIR

STREET

JEFFREY MARK CT
JIMENEZ ST

LA BARCA DR
LARWIN AV
LARWIN AV

LAS LUNITAS AV
LEMARSH ST
MARIANO ST
NAPA ST
NEVADA AV
PARTHENIA ST
PINEWOOD AV
RANETTO PL
RODAX ST
ROMAR ST
ROYER AV
SCHOENBORN ST
SEVENHILLS DR
SILVERTON AV
STRATHERN ST
STRATHERN ST
SYLVIA AV
TARZANA DR
TOBIAS AV
TUJUNGA CANYON BL
VALLEY CIRCLE BL
VALMONT ST
VARIEL AV
VICTORY BL
WEINBERG ST
WHEATLAND AV
WYNNE AV

CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING

Wednesday, August 14, 2019

STPL PROJECTS

CIR

FROM

LARWIN AV

D/E E/O RANETTO PL
LA BARCA PL
GERMAIN ST

D/E N/O JAMES ALAN ClI
HILLROSE ST

D/E E/O BROOKE AV
FALLBROOK AV
LINDLEY AV

D/E N/O GERMAIN ST
INDEPENDENCE AV
TUJUNGA CANYON BL
D/E N/O JIMENEZ ST
INDEPENDENCE AV
D/E E/O BROOKE AV
D/E N/O DOLOROSA ST
D/E E/O VARIEL AV
TERECITARD
WYNGATE ST

LOUISE AV

WHITE OAK AV
HARLISS ST

AVENIDA ORIENTE
NORDHOFF ST
VALMONT ST
GERMAIN ST

FRANCE AV
GRESHAM ST
SEPULVEDA BL
VALLEY CIRCLE BL
FOOTHILL BL

DE N/O STRATHERN ST

IP = PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO= CARRY OVER

TO

D/E W/O LARWIN AV
DOMINICA AV
GAYLE DR

D/E S/O JAMES ALAN CI
D/E S/O WEINBERG ST
TUJUNGA CANYON BL
BROOKE AV
WOODLAKE AV
ETIWANDA AV

D/E S/IO GERMAIN ST
CANOGA AV E SERV RD
FOOTHILL BL
JIMENEZ ST

D/E W/O INDEPENDENCE
BROOKE AV
MARIANO ST

VARIEL AV
COMMERCE AV
APPERSON ST

WHITE OAK AV
RESEDA BL
BALLINGER ST
AVENIDA HACIENDA
CHASE ST
COMMERCE AV
DEVONSHIRE ST
SILVERTON AV
PARTHENIA ST
BLUCHER AV

LARWIN AV

D/E S/O FOOTHILL BL
STRATHERN ST

TBM

499/H4
503/C1
560/G4
499/13
499/)4
504/A3
499/)4
559/H2
531/A1
499/4
530/C1
504/A4
503/C1
530/B2
499/)4
559/G2
530/B2
504/A2
504/A3
531/B3
531/B3
500/G5
560/J3
531/J1
504/A4
499/)4
504/B4
530/B1
531/H7
499/)4
503/C1
530/J3

MD CD NC#
223 12 99
218 07 9
215 03 17
223 12 99
223 12 99
218 07 10
223 12 99
224 03 16
223 12 2
223 12 99
223 03 13
218 07 10
218 07 9
223 03 13
223 12 99
224 03 16
223 03 13
218 07 10
218 07 10
221 12 15
221 12 15
223 12 113
215 03 17
220 06 100
218 07 10
223 12 99
218 07 10
223 03 13
220 06 20
223 12 99
218 07 9
221 12 15
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